
Local Assistance District ER Contact List rev. 09.12.2024 

District Local Assistance Coordinator Phone Number Email Comment(s) 
1 Russell Hansen (DLAE) 707-684-6991 Russell.Hansen@dot.ca.gov DLAE 
2 Nicole Fortner (DLAE) 530-768-7992 Nicole.Fortner@dot.ca.gov DLAE 
3 Adam Belinger 530-720-8694 Adam.Belanger@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
4 Louis Schuman 510-960-0820 Louis.Schuman@dot.ca.gov Interim ER Coordinator 
5 Malinda Gallaher 805-266-0543 Malinda.Gallaher@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
6 Susan Kawate 559-981-7290 Susan.Kawate@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
7 Theary Monh 213-310-2923 Theary.Monh@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
8 Esayas Hagos 909-963-8732 Esayas.Hagos@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator (Riverside) 
8 Enrique Gonzalez 909-963-9365 Enrique.M.Gonzalez@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator (San Bernardino) 
9 Sasha Smirensky 760-920-8197 Sasha.Smirensky@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 

10 Benjamin Tam 209-948-3614 Benjamin.Tam@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
11 Kamran Azhand 619-486-4588 Kamran.Azhand@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
12 Monroe Johnson 657-328-6274 Monroe.Johnson@dot.ca.gov ER Coordinator 
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